
Pos

MX3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

MXS
1
2
3
4
5

No.

5
7

11
502
115
27

121
1
8

309

117
74
69

970
312

Name

Vlade Rajevic
Viktor Lang
Stipan Kujundžic
Dejan Paunovic
Dejan Matijevic
Ranko Dabovic
Sabolc Horvat
Vladimir Tokovic
Vladimir Tucakovic
Miroslav Peroševic

Gabor  Saghmeister
Vlatko Provodovski
Branko Radanov
Aleksandar Gluhovic
Saša Borkanovic

Class

MX3

MX3

MX3

MX3

MX3

MX3

MX3

MX3

MX3

MX3

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

Nat/State

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Laps

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
6

9
9
8
7
7

Total Tm

20:50.426
21:39.152
21:44.126
21:45.119
22:21.039
22:37.939
23:01.401
21:56.361
22:10.146
21:22.093

22:51.090
22:53.206
22:04.779
22:13.605
23:14.978

Diff

48.726
53.700
54.693

1:30.613
1:47.513
2:10.975

1 Lap
1 Lap

3 Laps

2.116
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps

Gap

48.726
4.974
0.993

35.920
16.900
23.462
1 Lap

13.785
2 Laps

2.116
1 Lap
1 Lap

1:01.373

Best Tm

2:02.734
2:04.873
2:03.095
2:08.662
2:11.100
2:14.641
2:14.594
2:11.174
2:22.067
2:56.011

2:12.683
2:14.028
2:20.209
2:41.607
2:37.237

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11

25
22
20
18
16

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director
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www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Nagrada Požarevca 2021
MX

Trka 1 - MX3, MXS

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:11:51

Staza: Bukovik Beranje 1,420 Km

29.8.2021. 12:55


